CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW TO THE POST OF

(WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD ON 08.12.2013)

STENOGRAPHER

VENUE

'BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHABAN', PLOT NO. 3/C, LA BLOCK, SECTOR - lll, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA - 98

ROLL
NO.

103611
103725
103629
103600
103713
103654
103692
103636
103664
103672
103607
103634
103635
103622
103642
103699
103694
103731
103717
103612
103667
103614

103674

NAME

ABHISHEK DAS

AMIT BISWAS

AMIT KUMAR GHOSH

ANKAN BHATTACHARYA

ARITRA DATTA

ARUNIMA KARMAKAR

AVUJIT BANERJEE

AVISHEK BHASKAR

BISWADEB MISHRA

CHANDRIMA DAS

DEBRAJ MITRA

DHRUBA DEB ROY

GOUTAM SHIL

JAGANNATH GHOSH

JHUMA KIRTANIA

JYOTIRMOY BASU

KAUSTAV CHAKRABORTY

KUNTAL PAUL

MADHUBANTI GHOSH

MADHURIMA SAHA

MRINMOY MUKHERJEE

POULAMI CHATTERJEE

PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH

CATEGORY

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

OBC-B

UR

UR

UR

OBC-B

UR

UR

OBC-B

OBC-B

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC-B

DOB

30-Oct-89
26-May-91
04-Jul-90
03-Jan-92
13-Jul-89
11-Feb-83
02-Jun-88
09-May-91
23-Apr-85
14-Mar-86
29-Jun-86
01-Jan-88
23-Apr-84
23-Dec-87
15-Sep-89
19-Nov-89
19-Jan-89
24-Nov-89
28-Feb-90
27-Mar-91
01-May-92
14-May-88

05-May-92

Proficiency Test

Personal Interview

Date

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

Time

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

Date

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

Time

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM




103660
103652
103602
103696
103658
103687
103608
103712
103630
103637
103623
103594
103606
103595
103690
103700
103685
103632
103668
103670
103734
103605
103651
103643
103677
103661
103701

103710

PUJA SARKAR
RAFIQUL HASSAN
RAJARSHI BASU
RAJDIP KANJI

RAJOSHREE KALITA

RUDRA PRATP MUKHERJEE

SAHELI SASMAL

SAIKAT BAIN

SANJEEV KUMAR DAS

SANKET ROY

SERIFUL SHAIK

SIKHA MONI DAS

SIRSENDU GOSWAMI

SK MUKITUL ISLAM

SOUMYA PRIYA SARKAR

SOURAV NAYEK

SUBHAJIT MUKHERJEE

SUBHRANIL MUKHERJEE

SUDIP DEBNATH

SUJIT ROY

SUMAN DAS

SUMIT KR MUKHERJEE

SUPARNA BORAL

SUROJIT DEY

SUSHMA UPADHYAY

TANAYA GHOSH

TANMOY KABIRAJ

UTPAL DAS

OBC-B

OBC-A

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

OBC-A

UR

UR

OBC-A

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC-A

UR

SC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

07-Jul-89
21-May-90
03-Nov-89
24-Feb-89
03-Mar-85
14-Feb-88
06-Jan-92
25-Feb-90
01-Oct-84
17-Aug-91
12-Mar-92
20-Apr-88
22-Aug-88
25-Apr-88
27-May-85
26-May-88
12-Feb-90
16-Oct-87
07-Apr-89
25-Aug-90
13-Aug-86
07-Feb-90
08-Jun-89
15-Nov-89
18-Nov-90
26-Sep-91
02-Feb-86

11-Jun-85

31.03.2014

31.03.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.04.2014

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

02.04.2014

02.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

03.04.2014

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

10.00 AM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM

01.00 PM




Candidates are requested to bring the Call Letter at the time of appearing for Personal Interview along with
necessary documents as per details given in the Call Letter. In case of non receipt of Call Letter within 22.03.2014
please contact at (033) 23393 200 / 23393 112 between 10.30 am to 05.00 pm on working days.

HR&A Department,
Corporate Office, WBPDCL



